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Hill Country Ministries
-Tiesa Hollaway

WAYS TO SUPPORT

#1 - Monetary Donations
$25 = 100 meals

 
Volunteers

Mobile/Drive Thru Distributions. 
 

Big Truck Drivers - think "Uhaul"
 

Drivers - Pick Up & Deliver Food. 

Contact information
http://www.hccm.org/ - click on Donate Now

 

Programs and Services - tiesa.hollaway@hccm.org

 

Volunteer Opportunities - kandy.chimento@hccm.org 

 



Central Texas Food Bank
-Elizabeth Pena WAYS TO SUPPORT

Volunteer
Donate

Corporate Giving
Advocate

Campaign for Our Causes

Contact information
Email: epena@centraltexasfoodbank.org

 

Volunteer & Donate:

https://www.centraltexasfoodbank.org

 



We Are Blood
-Tom Meade

WAYS TO SUPPORT

Donate Blood Today
 

Schedule a Blood Drive
 

Organize a Club Mobile
Blood Drive

 

Schedule an appointment: 
 https://weareblood.org/donate-blood/make-an-appointment/

 
Schedule a Blood Drive:

 email: TMeade@weareblood.org

 



IE Inc - Soup Kitchen
-Mickie Powers

WAYS TO SUPPORT

Donations can be Shipped or
Delivered to site

$$ Donations for Food Bank Bill
$125 = Week of meals!
Styrofoam Containers

16 Ounces Cups
Clothing Donations

Backpacks - Work Boots - Jeans

 
Needs:

 
 

Contact information
rotarympowers123@yahoo.com

 

Checks & Deliveries can be made to:
IE Inc. 

2101 E. Ben White Blvd. #306

Austin, TX 78741 

 



Mobile Loaves & Fishes
-Anna Campbell

WAYS TO SUPPORT

Monetary Donations to
COVID-19 Relief Fund

 
Order Necessary Items for

Community First Village
-See the Needed Item List-

 
 

Contact information
Website: https://mlf.org/covid-19-response/

 
Donations: https://give.mlf.org/give/276828/#!/donation/checkout 

Kourtney Harris: kourtney@mlf.org
 

Order Items: https://mlf.org/items-needed-for-community-first-
village/ Carlos Guerra: carlos.guerra@mlf.org

 
Any items can be sent to: Mobile Loaves & Fishes

ATTN: Carlos Guerra
9301 Hog Eye Road, Suite 950

Austin, Texas 78724



Rotary Projects Ideas
-DGE Rick Stacy

IDEAS FOR YOUR CLUB!

Sponsor "Thank You Meals for
Local HEROS"

 

Contact information
Rick Stacy- rstacy@rstacy1951.com 

 


